The Best Choice for Grid
Abnormal Simulation
Providing clean sine wave AC power, the VPC series allows users to simulate all sorts of utility grid
voltage and frequency. The new VPC series features upgraded appearance design and user
interface for a more intuitive control. It provides measurements of voltage, current, frequency and
power factor. Moreover, the built-in hot key function allows quick memory recall and easy voltage
and frequency setting.
10'' Intuitive Touch Screen Control

VP ELECTRONIQUE - 91300 MASSY - Tel: 01.69.20.08.69 - contact@vpelec.com - www.vpelec.com
IS-0017
ORDERING INFORMATION
VPC Series Single-Phase Output (10kVA-120kVA)
Model Number Description
VPC-11005-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (5kVA/310V/47Hz-63Hz;50Hz;60Hz)
VPC-11010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-11015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-11030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31080 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-31120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC Three-Phase Output(10kVA-640kVA)
Model Number Description
VPC-33005 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (5kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33080 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33160 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (160kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33240 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (240kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (500kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-33640 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (640kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
VPC-001 45-65Hz, 100Hz/120Hz/200Hz/240Hz/400Hz
VPC-006 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec*1
VPC-007 Input Voltage 208Vac
VPC-008 Input Voltage 480Vac
VPC-009 Input Voltage 220Vac
VPC-010 Input Voltage 400Vac
VP ELECTRONIQUE - 91300 MASSY - Tel: 01.69.20.08.69 - contact@vpelec.com - www.vpelec.com
IS-0017